

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15027/2025

Chief Engineer And Additional Secretary

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Shweta Construction Company (Private Limited)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Mittal with Ms. Manisha Agarwal on behalf of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

20/05/2026

List the matter after four weeks, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J